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Seven Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Six And 75/100 Dollars

05-17-2010 Srrkkkk*7,696.75

KMA DESIGN

135 TECHNOLOGY DR., SUITE 401
CANONSBURG, PA 15317

I -



o Golege of DuPage Facilities Planning & Construction

Facilities Operations & Maintenance
Payment Authorization

To: Accounts Payable

Date: - 5 10 - /U vengor.___F-11A De < oLl
Project Name: ﬁ”‘?'ﬁ Wf”f VW‘ & ALY S 139 Sectrry f«*’f”?"x% P
Project No.: /}6 X/ i 5’%% & Svitc o) ’
Purchase OrderNo: [ S5 4 77 N Canvgnz bvia, LA
/53179
ln\li)oEe’ No: Agency Org Object Amount
C20g.ec 1 3%349 35 v $e /20,75

Description of Work Performed:
[ fera 2 ?’ {4/4&;/? o 5 Spplrs C gy Mm@ﬁ
adprieries. M/f? P
Q
Prepared By: Date: S — 16— /0
Approved By: Date: ”'M/ { / /O

Reviewed By: Date:

Grant Accounting

White Copy — Accounts Payablle; Yellow Copy — Accounts Payable; Pink Copy — Grant Accounting; Gold Copy — FP&C

C/D 1882 (11/06)



Invoice

-+ KMA Design
135 Technology Drive, Suite 401
Canonsburg, PA 15317 Date Invoice No.
05/01/10 2906.06-11
Bill To:
College of DuPage
¢/o Angela Knoble, AlA
Facilities, Planning & Construction
425 Fawell Bivd.
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137
P.O..Number Terms Due Date Project
Net 30 05/31/10 Int/Ext Signage
item Description Quantity Rate Amount
for development of an interior and exterior
wayfinding and signage program at DuPage
..« GCollege
. .« GMA Design
@ lNTEIéI’fﬁP%Signage and Wayfinding
& Q@ns‘t‘r”ggtzfm Administration
feedncome ¢ |Task l: (859 completed) . 0.2 3,010.00: 602.00 7
|Feelncome  ° Task Ili: (6G% completed) 0.3 890.00 267.00
Fee income ’:fzj Task V:*(100% completed) 1,280.00 1,280.001
Fee Income Task Xl: (100% completed) 1,280.00( 1,280.00
EXTERIOR Signage and Wayfinding
Construction Administration
Fee Income Task I: (70% completed) 0.1 470.00 47.00 1
Fee Income Task ll: (50% completed) 0.25 760.00 38000 .
Fee Income Task Ill: (15% completed) 0.15 605.00 90.75
Expense color plots (8 1/2" x 11") 332 0.5071 166.00| -
Expense color plots (11" x 17") 199 1.50 29850 -
Expense b/w copies 22 0.25 5.50
Expense overnight shipping 112.777 112.77 -
Expense parking (Pittsburgh International Airport) 21.00 21.00
Expense meals 42.71 42.71 -
Expense rental car 254.34 254.34 .
Expense mileage 56 0.50 28.00 1
Expense long distance 51.797 51.79 |-
Expense postage 1.39] 1.39
Please make check payable to Kerestes-Martin Associates, Inc. and remit to above
address. Total
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KMA Design InVOICe

135 Technology Drive, Suite 401
Canonsburg, PA 15317 Date Invoice No.

05/61/10 2906.06-11

Bill To:

College of DuPage

c/o Angela Knoble, AlA

Facilities, Planning & Construction
425 Fawell Bivd.

Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

P.O. Number Terms Due Date Project
Net 30 05/31/10 Int/Ext Signage
item Description Quantity Rate Amount

1 V3 Companies (Structural Engineering)
| dnvoice 21095)

Fee Income S 740.00 740.00
\dmini i 0.1 740.00 74.00

K M65 Construction Engineering 740.00 740.00
" ladmin. fee dein?éff?gtion fee 0.1 740.00 74.00

; f{, O
;ﬁ Lﬁ/; sy - !
S P
Vg
/;‘jf ,.fgbf
({i// g;\:}
019
G 114
Please make check payable to Kerestes-Martin Associates, Inc. and remit to above P
address. Total $§,366.75
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Account Named Jotal Counter |Total Large SigNo. of Origina

service
2802.04
2803.02
2310.06
2901.09
2807.02
2807.03
2808.01
2811.01
2801.03
2803.04
2901.02
2711.03
2902.05 1
2901.03
2703.05
2902.04
2901.1
2705.01
2802.02
2901.01
2902.06
2708.02
2708.03
2708.04
2901.12
2807.01
2809.01
2901.12
2501.04 20117
2903.01 18
2710.03 517
2709.05 0
2612.05F
2805.05s =
2604.01
2705.02]s =
2902.02[F
2511.02] =
2902.01] . .
2810.0%
2606.03
2902.03
2805.07(°
2806.03
2808.05] °
2804.03: &% 8
2806.071 .
2708.05
2711.02
2801.01
2805.03
2706.03
2707.04
2707.06
2801.06
2808.06
4000 3944
50160 2105
2901.06 0
2901.05 0
2901.07 30837
2901.08
2902.07
2902.08
2903.02
2903.07
2902.1
2802.01
2903.06
2903.05
2903.04
2905.04
2905.05
2906.02
2905.03
2906.03
2907.03
2906.06
2507.04

]
olojolojoljojwjov|olojojo|olo(olo|o | |S

-
~
N -
simlojojcjolojojniojolojoioloi|olo|o|oiS O
-

ol
olojeicloiojeioiv|olo|olojoioiojo|{oijo|

—_
~
O

N
LI HO0
=]
Ry
o
-
ANAY
.
]
W

™

\
—
(el {m] [UV5[e 5 fuu]

W
Ojoio{olh o

o

b
Jed

N

—

0
NNN

[o%)

™

olojojojolojo|o|o|QinoO|O|O]OICICIDIO|QCIO{OINW | OCIO

[

OI0IOOIo|o|o|O|C|OWIDIOINO|O|Q|QIO|S{OIOIO O

\

@

X

v
o
1
jee)

ol
Lt |t
il
ot
=y
(=N}
v

=)=
QO

L
o
0
L

N -
2
oj-jo|ojojolojoinvioloj=inlo|o|ojo|e

\
vy
ol@lolololololo|nlolol-|slojololololo
<

~
L
QIOIQ O C{OIOIOIAMOIOINIR|OIO OO |O




Client Number 8.5x11 - Xerox

11x17 - Plot

Color 8.5x11

11x17 - Xerox

2612.05

2710.03
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2804.03
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(DNISHIPPERS

THE SHIBBING COMPANY THAT WORES FOF LU!)*

121 North Julian Street

EBENSBURG, PA 15831

Invoice

P 814.472.8988

Kerestes Martin Assoc Inc

F: 814.471.0551

135 Technology Dr

Sui

te 401

Canonsburg, PA 15317

TERMS OF SERVICE *DUE ON RECEIPT
Unishippers payment terms require payment of the invoice by 04/20/10
Any unpaid balances after that date will result in a late fee of 6% and may result in

loss of discounts.

DATE pugsy } INVOICE No. CUSTOMER No. &
04/05/10 04/20/10 1005639932 UM208582
’ WOUNT DUE TH!,S ‘NY0|CE & g AMOUNT ENCLOSED l
) $140.21 |

N

Please return this stub with your payment. Make checks payable to:

Unishippers PNN
717 South Grand West
Springfield, IL 62704

Please direct billing or customer service inquiries to B00-860-4515

PLEASE NOTE: You must contact Unishippers within 3 days of invoice receipt to
file a claim or dispute as there are specific deadlines imposed by each carrier
after which claims cannot be filed.

.’ THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING UNISHIPPERS.

INVOICE SUMMARY
DATE .| CUSTOMERNo;. % "CURRENT - ;i;' OVER15. ; OVER@0.. } - OVERMS' . % “BALANCE DUE . {THISINVAMT.DUE 0412010 -}
{ 04/05/10 UM208582 $170.35 $631.12 $67.74 $0.00 $869.21 $140.21
Page 1 of invoice No. 1005639932
INVOICE DETAIL TRANSPORT WITHOUT YOUR
, , , ~ SERVICE DISCOUNT COosT

. ) SENDER RECEIVER -Freight $15.80 $13.59
Air Waybill 1298Y2112110001426 KERESTES MARTIN ASSO  NATIONAL PARK SERVIC :Fuel Surcharge $1.31 $1.15
Pickup Date 03/29/2010 FRANK SPENEX IlI ROBERT H CLARK Addr Correction $11.00 $11.00
Carrier UPS - Del Area Fee $1.70 $1.70
Service Level Next Day Air CANONSBURG, PA 15317 HARPERS FERRY, WV 25425
Pigces 1 us us
Weight 1 Letter q
Zone Zone:102 & Oq ’ 095
Sender Ref 2909.02
Description Shipment /
Carrier Adj 'SUBTOTAL: $29.81 $27.44

) ) SENDER RECEIVER : Freight $104.90 $104.90
Air Waybill 1298Y2112110001435 KERESTES MARTIN ASSO  COLLEGE OF DUPAGE  iFuel Surcharge $7.87 $7.87
Pickup Date 03/30/2010 JASON E VIRGINIA GOMEZ
Carrier upPsS -
Service Level Next Day Air Early AM CANONSBURG, PA 15317 GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137 (-o
Pieces 1 us us ;q
Weight 1318 O ' O o
Zone Zone:104
Sender Ref 2906.06
Description Shipment /
Carrier Adj {SUBTOTAL: $112.77 $112.77

Thank you for choosing Unishippers!
Please direct billing or customer service inguiries to 800-860-4515.
Each franchise is independently owned and operated.
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Lty State Dy Lo
Phone Homle::

WEEDH T gdudy

LAGHTT flfred

TERMIRAL » 5005 Mooty Cardy
Y154

NAME GHERLY A FRANK

NUMBER ARV AR S

EXPIRE: AR A

AUTH: DuY7 41

AMOUNT JY.Y4

Y

CHECK:: Slt30ny
TABLL: i4

TOTAL: 25.44

akefUr.

TOTAL.

L owdres Lo pay above total

it arcording Lo omy card

Posligh ayl someit

MobOta 4 s Coreoration
Thank vyou “or sating at McOonald's

b S CICERU
CHICAGD, I 60638

[HANK YOU

MCDONALD 'S 706Y TELE (773)284-849%6

OH 1
B4 KSHI3 W Apr 12" McMon 12 19
STORE#  70BS MER# Kb 707178001

110 MONUGGETS MEAL 4 54
1 DR QTR CH MiAL 4 44
oD LIGRT LEHONADE T
1 M=D COKE RS

SUB TOTAL 1756
TAKE OUT TaX A

CARD TSSUER  ACCOUNT #

VISA SALE  iotpmkarbiS045
TRANSACTION AMOUNT 12 &0
AJTH CODE DE1266 SEQ# 2153

CASH TENDERED 0.00

CHANGE 0.0o



ENTER SE
£

AR RgﬁlTAL c;zqo(oow

RA 107681406 v 0
Rental  26-APR-2010 07:12 AM
ER 0D MIDWAY AIRPORT 16V9
Return 27-APR-2010 12:25 PM
ER DD MIDWAY AIRPORT 15V8

DAVID KOSICK
Vehicle # AC116838

Mode | GRD CHEROKEE
Class Driven SFAR  Class Charged SFAR
License# K627210 State/Province IL
M/Kms Oriven 110
M/Kms Out 11559
M/Kms In 11669
Charges No Unit Price  Amount
GPS NAVIGA 2 Days 10.95  21.90*
TPS 2 Days 589  11.98*
REFUEL ING 5 Qals 4.68 23.38
T&M 2 Days £8.20 136.40*
UNLIM M/KM O M/Kms 0.00*
CARCLS CH 2 Days 5,00 10.00
LESSOR TAX 2.75 USD 2.5
CUSTOMER FACILITY CHARGE 7.50
VEH LICENSE RECOV 1.64*
RETAILERS OCC TAX 2.40
85,000 X% g.10
86.000 % 10.92
81.000 % 1.82
@8.000 % 14.55
Total Charges USD 254.34
Deposit Visa 5045
Amount Due USD 254.34

* Taxable |tems
Subject to Audit
For Reservatons: 1-800-RENT-A-CAR
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KERESTES MARTIN ASSOC INC
135 TECHNOLOGY DR
CANONSBURG PA 15317-9549

L Ol 1t

COMMUNICATIONS®

ACCOUNt Numoer
Invoice Date

2010

Current Charges for Service Location

Current
Quaritity Charges
000490155 KERESTES MARTIN ASSOC INC
Local Telephone Services - Monthly Charges
Unlimited Business Line 2 @ $47.49 94.98
Total 94.98
Local Telephone Services - Usage
Local Usage 56 Calls 0.00
1:06:40 hh:mm:ss
On-Net Local Usage 3 Calls 0.00
0:02:37 hhomm:ss
Total 0.00
Total Current Charges by Service Location 94,98
Long Distance Services - Usage
Domestic Interstate 63 Calis 0.00
5:28:18 hhomm:ss
Domestic Intrastate 157 Calls 0.00
) 5:33:00 hh:mm:ss
0.35]min Total 0.00
Total Current Charges by Service Location 0.00
, Summary by Account Code-
Originating
Number Call Type Calls Minutes Cost
Account Code 1002040 1002040
(724) 745-8601  Domestic LD Calls 1 0.18 , 0.00
1 0.18 0.00
Account Code 2710030 PITTSBURGH PENGUINS
(724) 745-8601  Domestic LD Calls 12 18.18 / 0.00
12 18.18 0.00
Account Code 2802040 CLIENT 1 )
(724) 745-8601  Domestic LD Calls 5 5.06 / 0.00
5 5.06 0.00
Account Code 2804030 CLIENT 47
(724) 745-8601  Domestic LO Calls 1 530 /0.0
1 5.30 0.00
Account Code 2901010 CLIENT 25
(724) 745-4116  Domestic LD Calls 1 7.24 0.00
(724) 745-8601  Domestic LD Calls 5 3.30 / 0.00
6 10.54 0.00
Account Code 2901020 CLIENT 17
(724) 745-4116  Domestic LD Calls 1 0.24 0.00
(724) 745-8601  Domestic LD Calls 1 0.18 / 0.00
2 0.42 0.00
Account Code 2901040 CLIENT 26
(724) 745-8601  Domestic LD Calls 6 20.06 / 0.00
6 20.06 0.00
Account Code 2902100 CLIENT 53 ,
(724) 745-8601 Domestic LD Calis 3 3.48 \/ 0.00
3 3.48 0.00
Account Code 2906060 2906060
(724) 745-4116  Domestic LD Calls 3 60.30 - 0.00
(724) 745-8601  Domestic LD Calls 10 76.18 \/ 0.00
13 136,48 0.00
Account Code 2909020 CLIENT 88 )
(724) 745-8601  Domestic LD Calls 1 33 / 000
1 3.36 0.00
Account Code 2909080 2309080 7
{724) 745-8601 Domestic LD Calls 1 1.24 J 0.00
1 1.24 0.00
Account Code 2910010 CLIENT 92
(724) 745-8601 Domestic LD Calls 1 18.42 / 0.00
1 18.42 0.00
Account Code 4000000 CLIENT 60
(724) 745-4116  Domestic LD Calls 12 24.42 0.00
(724) 745-8601 Domestic LD Calls 40 76.30 0.00
52 101.12 0.00
Account Code 5016000 CLIENT 58
(724) 745-4116  Domestic LD Calls 24 86.24 0.00
{724) 745-8601  Domestic LD Calls 82 238.54 0.00
106 32518 /  0.00
Account Code 7100201 7100201
{724) 745-4116  Domestic LD Calls 2 2.00 0.00
{724) 745-8601 Domestic LD Calls 3 2.42 / 0.00
5 4.42 0.00
Account Code 7290101 CLIENT 142
(724) 745-4116  Domestic LD Calls 1 1.00 0.00
(724) 745-8601  Domestic LD Calls 2 2.00 0.00
3 3.00 0.00

DD = Direct Dial  OA = Operator Assisted

PP = Person to Person

Summary by Account Code (cntd.)

Originating
Number Call Type Calle Minutes Cost
Account Code 7290105 CLIENT 146
(724) 745-8601  Domestic LD Calls 1 1.12 0.00
1 1.12 0.00
Account Code 7280107 CLIENT 148
(724) 745-8601  Domestic LD Calls 1 0.42 0.00
1 0.42 0.00
Total 220 661.18 0.00

Seqw

Date

- Call Details - Domestic LD Calls

Time

Term. Number

Term. Location

Min Cost ot Cali

Service L.ocation 000490155 Orig. Number (724) 745-4116

75
7%
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
B7
B8
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
108
110
11
112
13
114
15
1186
117
118

03/31
04/08
03/26
03/30
04/06
03/12
03/12
03/19
03/23
03/26
03/26
03/26
03/29
03/29
04/06
04/06
04/08
03/12
03/12
03/12
03/16
03/16
03/16
03/16
03/17
03/17
0317
0317
03719
03724
03/24
03/26
03/30
03/30
03/31
04/01
04/06
04/06
04/07
04/09
04/09
03/18
03/18
03/18

4:28P
9:47A
2:34P
3:17P
2:01P
2:51P
2:55P
2:49P
10:06A
3:16P
3:19P
3:20P
11:47A
2:20P
11:13A
12:22P
1:31P
10:41A
2:24P
3:45P
11:08A
11:11A
11:18A
11:22A
10:18A
11:01A
11:08A
2:50P
9:19A
3:34P
3:37P
1:36P
11:50A
3:34P
9:00A
5:01P
11:46A
3:38P
1:40P
10:47A
1:15P
10:12A
10:17A
10:39A

(814) 234-6789
(330) 841-9406
(630) 942-4087
(630) 972-7770
(630) 972-7770
(203) 254-4000
(412) 828-3306
(407) 370-6960
(412) 519-8997
(407) 897-2800
(352) 491-4540
(352) 955-2105
(412) 875-4535
(724) 733-2626
{412) 393-0206
(724) 837-6070
(412) 980-8341
(412) 820-2200
(708) 458-4480
(708) 458-4480
(412) 856-7400
(412) 388-5601
(412) 664-9161
(412) 664-9161
(724) 357-4484
(724) 834-1151
(412) 263-1662
(412) 478-1925
(412) 820-2200
(610) 898-9537
(484) 955-4938
(412) 680-4500
(724) 776-1032
(724) 312-0177
(412) 215-1360
{412) 215-1360
(814) 724-6370
(412) 215-1360
(412) 215-1360
(412) 215-1360
(412) 316-3800
{412) 527-2070
(412) 323-0417
(412) 575-2200

STATECOLLG PA
WARREN OH
GLEN ELLYN IL
LEMONT iL
LEMONT IL
FAIRFIELD CT
OAKMONT PA
ORLANDO FL
PITTSBURGH PA
ORLANDO FL
GAINESVL FL
GAINESVL FL
CRAFTON PA
EXPORT PA
PITTSBURGH PA
GREENSBURG PA
PITTSBURGH PA
OAKMONT PA
SUMMIT IL
SUMMIT IL
MONROEVL PA
PITTSBURGH PA
MCKEESPORT PA
MCKEESPORT PA
INDIANA PA
GREENSBURG PA
PITTSBURGH PA
PITTSBURGH PA
OAKMONT PA
READING PA
READING PA
PITTSBURGH PA
CRIDERSCOR PA
BEAVER FLS PA
PTTSBGZON1 PA
PTTSBGZON1 PA
MEADVILLE PA
PTTSBGZON1 PA
PTTSBGZONT PA
PTTSBGZON1 PA
PITTSBURGH PA
PTTSBGZON1 PA
PITTSBURGH PA
PITTSBURGH PA
Subtotal

Service Location 000490155 Orig. Number (724) 745-8601

19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152

TN = Third Number Bill

04/02
03/16
03/19
03/24
03/24
03/24
03/24
03/25
03/26
03/29
04/06
04/09
04/09
03/19
03/19
04/05
04/05
04/05
03/19
04/07
04/08
04/08
04/08
04/09
04/08
03/15
03/17
03/18
03/30
04/05
04/06
03/19
03728
03/26

3:43P
1:10P
10:56A
11:17A
11:26A
11:27A
11:29A
10:41A
10:25A
1:30P
9:45A
12:12P
3:05P
10:35A
2:48P
11:51A
11:54A
2:17P
1:42P
11:51A
9:43A
9:46A
3:16P
9:47A
9:46A
4:25P
11:07A
9:33A
9:36A
1:46P
9:32A
9:12A
10:57A
11:00A

(859) 292-2151
(412) 323-7800
(412) 642-1829
(412) 642-1828
(816) 329-4508
(816) 329-4385
(816) 329-4508
(412) 446-1257
(412) 560-7275
(412) 255-8850
(412) 255-8850
(816) 329-4508
(412) B20-2200
(724) 389-6552
(724) 389-6552
(724) 389-6552
(724) 224-5100
(724) 226-7178
(631) 632-6057
(814) 234-6789
(412) 820-2200
(814) 234-6789
(412) 820-2200
(412) 820-2200
(330) 841-9406
(814) 234-6789
(412) 820-2200
(412) 820-2200
(412) 820-2200
(412) 820-2200
(412) 820-2200
(908) 421-6479
(201) 392-6899
(304) 284-5011

CF = Conference Calling

COVINGTON KY
PITTSBURGH PA
PITTSBURGH PA
PITTSBURGH PA
KANSASCITY MO
KANSASCITY MO
KANSASCITY MO
CARNEGIE PA
PITTSBURGH PA
PITTSBURGH PA
PITTSBURGH PA
KANSASCITY MO
OAKMONT PA
TARENTUM PA
TARENTUM PA
TARENTUM PA
TARENTUM PA
TARENTUM PA
STONYBROOK NY
STATECOLLG PA
OAKMONT PA
STATECOLLG PA
OAKMONT PA
OAKMONT PA
WARREN OH
STATECOLLG PA
OAKMONT PA
OAKMONT PA
OAKMONT PA
OAKMONT PA
OAKMONT PA
NEWBRNSWCK NJ
UNION CITY NJ

MORGANTOWN Wv 2902100
TF = Toll Free

Acct Code
2901010 7:24
2901020 0:24
2906060 35:00
2906060 3:18
2906060 22:12
4000000 1:30
4000000 0:24
4000000 12:36
4000000 0:54
4000000 1:54
4000000 0:18
4000000 0:48
4000000 0:54
4000000 3:06
4000000 1:00
4000000 1:00
4000000 0:18
5016000 4:30
5016000 6:36
5016000 1:24
5016000 1:00
5016000 0:48
5016000 1:24
5016000 1:36
5016000 9:30
5016000 1:24
5016000 0:42
5016000 1:54
5016000 0:24
5018000 1:12
5016000 27:36
5016000 5:54
5016000 0:48
5016000 3:00
5016000 5:48
5016000 0:18
5016000 0:42
5016000 0:24
5016000 4:54
5016000 2:12
5016000 2:24
7100201 1:18
7100201 0:42
7280101 1:00
182:24
1002040 D0:18
2710030 0:48
2710030 0:36
2710030 0:54
2710030 0:18
2710030 0:18
2710030 0:42
2710030 4:12
2710030 1:54
2710030 1:54
2710030 4:06
2710030 1:42
2710030 0:54
2802040 0:54
2802040 0:24
2802040 0:18
2802040 3:12
2802040 0:18
2804030 5:30
2901010 0:18
2801010 1.06
2901010 0:18
2901010 1:00
2901010 0:48
2901020 0:18
2901040 0:42
2901040 3:54
2901040 4:30
2901040 1:.00
2901040 1:00
2901040 9:00
2902100 0:54
2902100 2:12
0:42

0.00 bo
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 no
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 bo
0.00 oo
0.00 bp
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 bp
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 oD
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 0D
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 oo

"0.00 oo

0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 o0
0.00 oo
0.00 oo
0.00 oo



Date |Number of Postage Total Postage |Package to Project #
4/2/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Preferred Primary Care Physicians 2612.05 &
4/2/10 1 1.22 $1.22|Pittsburgh Penguins 2710.03
4/2/10 1 1,22 $1.22|Stonybrook University 2804.03 A1
4/2/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Mount Nittany Medical Center 2901.01 T
4/2/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Forum Health System 2901.02 T
4/2/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Mount Nittany Medical Center 1003.02 +4
4/2/10 1 0.44 $0.44 INHAHA 2901.08 4
4/2/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |New Hampshire Technical Institute 2902.06 -
4/2/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Waterfront Place 2902.1 &
4/2/10 1 1.39 $1.39|College of DuPage 2906.06 4
4/2/10 1 0.44 $0.44|Waynesburg University 2907.05
4/2/10 1 0.44 $0.44|California University of Pennsylvania 2908.05
4/2/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |University of Pittsburgh 2909.08
4/2/10 1 0.44 $0.44Fairfield University 2910.01
4/2/10 1 0.44 $0.44|Mount Nittany Medical Center 2912.01
4/2/10 1 0.44 $0.44|Robert Morris University 2910.05 T
4/2/10 1 0.44 $0.44|David L. Lawrence Convention Center 2910.08 4
4/2/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Mount Nittany Medical Center 2911.01 ¢
4/2/10 1 0.44 $0.44 | Pittsburgh Penguins 1002.02
4/2/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Borough of Sewickley 1002.03
4/5/10 1 0.44 $0.44| David L. Lawrence Convention Center 2910.08 -
4/5/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Alie-Kiski Medical Center 2906.04 A
4/5/10 1 0.44 $0.44|Seminole Community College 2805.02
4/5/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Alle-Kiski Medical Center 2802.04 L
4/5/10 1 0.44 $0.44|Mount Nittany Medical Center 2708.04 b
4/5/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Robert Morris University 2903.01 r
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Mount Nittany Medical Center 2901.01 |
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Mount Nittany Medical Center 2901.04
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Mount Nittany Medical Center 2912.01 -~
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Mount Nittany Medical Center 2911.01 ¥
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Robert Morris University 2910.05 A
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |NHAHA 2901.07 +
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Cooper Carry 1002.01 +
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Preferred Primary Care Physicians 2612.05 .
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |New Hampshire Technical Institute 2902.06 4+
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 | California University of Pennsylvania 2908.05 17
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44|College of DuPage 1003.01
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Quonset Corporation 2604.01 T
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Waterfront Place 2902.1 7T
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Waterfront Place 29021 &
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Waterfront Place 2902.1 1
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 | Pittsburgh Penguins 2910.02 A
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Pittsburgh Penguins 2910.03 +
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Pittsburgh Penguins 2910.04 x
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44|{Pittsburgh Penguins 2710.03
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Pittsburgh Penguins 2912.03
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Pittsburgh Penguins 2710.03 4
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Pittsburgh Penguins 1002.02 4
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |University of Pittsburgh 2909.08 4
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |University of Pittsburgh 2910.09
4/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |University of Pittsburgh 2909.08_~




V3 Companies

7325 Janes Avenue

Suite 100 2 C\Ulo U
Woodridge, IL 60517

P: 630-724-9200

INVOICE
Billing Period: 02/28/2010 to 03/27/2010
To: Jason Engbarth Invoice No: 310237
KMA Design, Inc. Invoice Date:  April 6, 2010

135 Technology Drive, Suite 401
Cannonsburg, PA 15317

V3 Project No.: 05008.25 COD Interior and Exterior Campus Signage
improvements

V3 Project Manager: George Schober

Summary of Services

M65 Construction Engineering $740.00

Current Invoice

Project Subtotal: $740.00
Retainer Applied: $0.00
Retainage: $0.00
TOTAL DUE THIS INVOICE: $740.00

Thank you for your business.

ACCOUNT STATUS:
Current 31-60 Days 61-90 Days 91-120 Days +120 Days
$1,480.00 $14,157.48 $0.00 $0.00 $8,021.24

Terms. Net 30 Days
Alate charge of 1.0% will be added 10 any wnpaid balance over 30 davs old.



Project . 05008.25 COD Interior and Exterior Campus Signage  Invoice 310237
Improvements

Project © 05008.25 COD Interior and Exterior Campus Signage Improvements
Professional Services from February 28, 2010 to March 27, 2010

Billing Group  M65 Construction Engineering
Fee
Total Fee 7,400.00
Percent Complete 35.00 Total Earned 2,590.00
Previous Fee 1.850.00
Current Fee Billing 740.00
Total Fee 740.00
Total this Billing Group $740.00
Total this Invoice $740.00
Outstanding Invoices
Number Date Balance
110123 2/10/10 1,117.48
110279 2/16/10 13,040.00
210095 3/10/10 740.00
1009208 11/13/09 8,021.24
Total 22,918.72

Thank you for your business

Page 2



V3 Companies

OU’
7325 Janes.Avenue -
Suite 100 U\b
Woodridge, IL 60517 9\ '

P: 630-724-9200

INVOICE
Billing Period: 01/31/2010 to 02/27/2010
To: Jason Engbarth Invoice No: 210095
KMA Design, Inc. Invoice Date:  March 10, 2010

135 Technology Drive, Suite 401
Cannonsburg, PA 15317

V3 Project No.: 05008.25 COD Interior and Exterior Campus Signage

improvemants

V3 Project Manager: George Schober

Summary of Services

M65 Construction Engineering $740.00

Current Invoice

Project Subtotal: $740.00
Retainer Applied: $0.00
Retainage: $0.00
TOTAL DUE THIS INVOICE: $740.00

Thank you for your business.

ACCOUNT STATUS: |

Current 31-60 Days 61-90 Days 91-120 Days +120 Days |
$14,897.48 $0.00 $0.00 $8,021.24 $0.00

Terms: Net 30 Days
A late charge of 1.0% will be added 1o any unpaid balance over 30 days old.




Project . 05008.25 COD Interior and Exterior Campus Signage  Invoice 210095

Improvements
Project T 05008.25 COD Interior and Exterior Campus Signage Improvements
Professional Services from January 31, 2010 to February 27, 2010
Billing Group  M65 Construction Engineering
Fee
Total Fee 7.400.00
Percent Complete 25.00 Total Earned 1,850.00
Previous Fee 1,110.00
Current Fee Billing 740.00
Total Fee 740.00
Total this Billing Group $740.00
Total this invoice $740.00
Outstanding Invoices
Number Date Balance
110123 2/10/10 1,117.48
110279 2/16/10 13,040.00
1009208 11/13/09 8,021.24
Total 22,178.72

Thank you for your business

Page 2



Payment Authorization

Facilities Planning & Construction
Facilities Operations & Maintenance

To: Accounts Payable

6?{ Y/ Y

Date: -

il 4 1D sisoo

Vendor:

Project Name: M/ . fx} 75; vl ise [ ggf%,ﬁ’}v . ;53/}4[
/ 7 7

é’”ﬁi‘/
2.

Project No.:

[F¢C 'fif’a«f%wé?g , v
Svite 4o/

{

Purchase Order No.: < gf Wi N g 4 'V?’}j -'Zj /5‘?” [5%, 7
Invoice No.: Agency Org Object Amount
Avis oi=2/) 7 7 /520

e

Total

Desgcription of Work Performed:

Oy leng v S o

b S 2 c} |

/] 24 . f‘}w o A AT S g%z?c

{
i

8.t O

1 B o L .
Prepared By: Sls 9@{; \ % s b Ley Date: ’

Approved By:

Date:

Reviewed By: ‘

S})’W ol

/

/
S’/ (i/ e

Date:

\\\_(ir/an}}/Accounhng |

White Copy — Accounts Payablle; Yellow Copy ~ Accounts Payable; Pink Copy — Grant Accounting: Gold Copy — FP&C

C/D 1882 (11/08)



135 Technology Drive, Suite 401

Invoice

Canonsburg, PA 15317 Date Invoice No.
05/01/10 1008¢07-2
VAR
\0og ot -0\
Bill To:
College of DuPage
c/o Angela Knoble, AIA
Facilities, Planning & Construction
425 Fawell Blvd.
Glen Ellyn, IL. 60137
P.O. Number Terms Due Date Project
Net 30 05/31/10 MAC Signage Design
item Description Quantity Rate Amount
development of exterior signage for the McAninch
Performing Arts Center
Fee Income Design Development (100% completed) 1,520.00 1,520.00
LA Y
AV
i
A
3/ A {/}
[ /TS
7D
Please make check payable to Kerestes-Martin Associates, Inc. and remit to above
address. Total $1 ,520.00‘




Page 1 Of 1
KDES5100

1003.01-02 I - - 3900 4,099.24
c::: .
ge e P
€ gesed
€ s e “ PP
© <.
¢ e &=
ces L e
T < €
£ s CV
& TE ¢
L L1 P
: ¢ e Sl Page TOTAL : 4,099.24
€ e tcf
4,096.24
PAY ONLY

Four Thousand Ninety Nine And 24/100 Dollars

06-08-2010 Skkkkkkkqd, 099,24

KMA DESIGN
135 TECHNOLOGY DR.,

SUITE 401
CANONSBURG, PA 15317




(6] COHege of DuPage Facilities Planning & Coﬁstruction

Facilities Operations & Maintenance
Payment Authorization

To: Accounts Payable

Date: - é e / 2 Vendor: /-//VZ4 A ?Qé’/dz P

Project Name: f/K/ d/g?; ﬂ!fi/J/z/z/z:{/ ng /Ai/5 S YWt / MMM Zd’z% Eh—

Project No.: )]s 5/ §/v; 7{{ SO/ |

Purchase Order No.: f“:?é;é?; < WA A W/f"/f/;, LA *[5'3/7
Im)oice No.. Agency Org Object Amount

5902 Btogg 14

[s03.0)-02 )

Totai We099. 24
Description of Work ‘Performed:
/&WM&V{ vt S Ty

Prepared By: W ﬁ&//f/;{h Date: C" c g/ <! D
Approved By: ; /6W@MW ! Date: éf/ /;f// / b

Reviewed By: ‘

: Date: : N
rant Accounting

3,

G
N

White Copy — Accounts Payablie; Yellow Copy — Accounts Payable; Pink Copy — Grant Accounting; Gold Copy — FP&C

C/D 1882 (11/08)



Invoice

135 Technology Drive, Suite 401
Canonsburg, PA 15317 Date Invoice No.
04/01/10 1003.01-02
Bill To:
- College of DuPage
- c/o Angela Knoble, AlA
I Facilities, Planning & Construction
1425 Fawell Bivd.
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137
PO Number | Terms DueDate Project
Net 30 05/01/10 Additional CA
ftemn Description Quantity ] Rate Amount
rmanagement of additional fabricator for COD
signage project
4479
Fee Income ®.--.Task 1 (55% completed) 0.3 6,740.00 2,022.00
ask 2 (180% completed) 1,180.00 1,190.00
0.2 2,800.00 560.00
326.80 326.80
0.44 0.44
g 1°
/
. [
Please make check payable to Kerestes-Martin Associates, Inc. and remit to above \\/*
address. Tutal $4,999.24




.

From:
Subject:
Date:
To:

Ce:

Vicki,

David Kosick <DWK@THEKMAGROUP.COM>
Chicago Trip - April 12

March 26, 2010 10:48:25 PM EDT

Vicki Kerestes <vik@thekmagroup.com>

Jason Engbarth <jge@thekmagroup.com>, Barbara Martin <bjm@thekmagroup.com>, Frank Speney
<fas@thekmagroup.com>

This gets charged to the DuPage number (1003.01) for handling multiple vendors. They will need a car while in Chicago.

Thanks

Dave

\@()%.O)

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Southwest Airlines” <SouthwestAirlines@luv.southwest.com>
Date: March 26, 2010 10:43;:13 PMEDT
To: DWK@THEKMAGROUP.COM

Subject: Ticketless Confirmation - ENGBARTH/JASON GREY - QGD4vVZ
Reply-To: "Southwest Airlines" <no-reply@Iuv.southwest.com>

, ¢
Recelpt and ifiparary as of 03126110 9:43 PM
&

Confirmation Date: 03/26/10
Recaived: WN/DAVID KOSICK BY ICBM

‘Passenger Inform . -
~ Passenger Namw AccountNumber Tickath . Expiration!

ENGBARTH/JASON GREY - None Entered - 5262190713901 03/26/11

SPENEY/FRANK ANTHONY Hi - None Entered - 5262190713802 03/26/11

1 Al travel involving funds from this Confirmation Number must be completed by the expiration date.

Depart: PITTSBURGH PA o CHICAGO MIDWAY { Travel Time: 1 rs 25 mins )
Date Fllght Routing Details
Mon Apr 12 #1225 Depart PITTSBURGH PA (PIT) at 11:20 AM

Reﬁukn: CHICAGD MIDWAY o PITTSBURGH PA . { Travel Time. 1 hirs 15.mins }
Dats Flght Routing Details
Mon Apr 12 #1118 Depart CHICAGO MIDWAY (MDW) at 8 10 PM

el om0

ece T

& L

CHECK-IN

A More Convenient
Way To Travel

Be prepared when you get therel
Consult Travel Guide for relevant
tips from real travelers.

Artive in CHICAGO MIDWAY (MDW) at 11:45 AM

Arfive i PITTSBURGH PA (PIT) at 10:25 PM



‘Cost and Payment Summaty.

Base Fare $5264.18

+ Excise Taxes $19.82
Advertised Fare $284.00

+ Segment Fee 314.80

+ Passenger Facility Fee 318.00

+ Security Fee' $10.00 .
Total Payment: $3%680

1Security Fee is the government-
imposed Seplember 11th Securily Fee.

Current payment(s)
03126110 Visa XXXXXXXXXXXX3656 $326.80

All travel involv g Number must be t‘:‘oh"ﬂple‘fed by ihe e;cbir;;f;lbvn’date' Any change to t4his‘ :
itinerary may result in a fare increase.

Fare Caiculation:

PIT WN CHIB5.51W14NR WN PIT45 58TE14TNR 132.09 END ZPPITMDW XFPIT4.5MDW4.5 AY5.008PIT2.50 MDW2.50

“important Charkin Re - . ‘ A
Passengers who do not obtain a boardmg pass and are not present and available for boardmg in the depanure gaie area at
least ten minutes prior fo scheduled departure time may have their reserved space cancelled and will not be eligible for

denied boarding compensation.

‘Bouthwest Airlines Co. Natica of Incorporsted Terms.
Air transpcg%aﬁon by Southwest Airlinas is subject t

Southwest Airines’ askse‘nge Contract of Carriage, the terms of which
are incorpor&t®8 by reference.
€

€

Notice of hErposatad Terms

'3 e M
. PET TS . .
jeeet & Additional Information for Travelers
% rev Onine Checlon | Freo Gagpage Alowance | irsment
Infi ghi Sg‘ﬁ_&}. |«lravel Todls { Refund Information | Privacy Policy | Southwest Allines Dastinabiins
We can potitf §&° S g e shig via text messagas on your cell phone, pager, personal digital assistent (FDA), or-e-
. maﬁ acwunt Or‘ use our automated phona satvice by zaliing 1-888-SWA-TRIP,
: © ve ¢ ces G




Date |Number of Postage Total Postage |Package to Project #
3/5/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Red Army Hockey 2902.07 A
3/5/10 i 0.44 £0.44 | Preferred Primary Care Physicians 2612.05 &
3/5/10 1 1.05 $1.05|Pittsburgh Penguins 2710.03 A
3/5/10 1 0.44 $0.44 | Alle-Kiski Medical Center 2802.04 -1
3/5/10 1 0.44 £0.44 |NHTI 2902.06 7
3/5/10 1 0.44 $0.44 | Waterfront Place 29021 &
3/5/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Mount Nittany Medical Center 2901.01 ¢
3/5/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Forum Health System 2901.02 A
3/5/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Mount Nittany Medical Center 2901.04 «
3/5/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Mount Nittany Medical Center 2912.01 ¥
3/5/10 3 0.44 $1.32|NHAHA 2901.07
3/5/10 1 0.44 $0.44 INHAHA 2901.08
3/5/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Callifornia University of PA 2908.05 -
3/9/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |{Waynesburg University 2807.05 ~4+
3/8/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |University of Pittsburgh 2809.08 -1
3/9/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Fairfield University 2910.01 ~L
3/8/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Mount Nittany Medical Center 2911.01 [~
3/9/10 1 0.44 $0.44 | Pittsburgh Penguins 1002.02 L
3/9/10 1 0.44 $0,441College of DuPage 1003.01 ¥ -
3/9/10 1 1.05 $1.05]|SUNY Stonybrook 2804.03 +
3/9/10 1 1.39 $1.39College of DuPage 2906.06
3/9/10 1 0.44 $0.44 | Mount Nittany Medical Center 2907.01 4
3/9/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |University of Pittsburgh 2808.06 #
3/9/10 1 0.44 $0.44 | Pittsburgh Penguins 2810.02 4
3/9/10 1 0.44 $0.44|Pittsburgh Penguins 2910.03 71
3/9/10 1 0.44 %$0.44 | Pittsburgh Penguins 2910.04 A
38/40 1 0.44 $0.44 | Pittsburgh Penguins 2710.03 A~
K12 1 0.44 $0.44 | Alle-Kiski Medical Center 2802.04 7
3/8/10% ® 1 0.44 $0.44 [Boraugh of Sewickley 290205 4
3/8/107 1 0.44 $0.44 | Waterfront Place 2902.1 4
3/9710 1 0.44 $0.44 |Alle-Kiski Medical Center 2806.04 -
3/5/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |National Park Service 2909.02 17




Page 1 0f 1

KDE5100 06/22/2010 [

1003.01-03 232 3%00 1,074 .44
1003.01-04 232 3500 410.94
1005.01-02 232 3900 427.00
2%06.06-12 232 3500 7,070.49
o
Page TOTAL : 8,982.87
8,982.87

PAY ONLY Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Two And 87/100 Dollars

06-22-2010 Ghkkkxk*x8, 082,87

KMA DESIGN
135 TECHNOLOGY DR., SUITE 401
CANONSBURG, PA 15317




& College of DuPage Facilities Planning & Construction
Facilities Operations & Maintenance

Payment Authorization

To: Accounts Payable

Date: - [ﬂ / Z/?// /O Vendor: /Z_/ﬁ,/l /4’ D < S G~

Project Name: f/b x/f:;i '7'1; ap oj/; .@L/’ %ﬂ;@ / > 5 ‘YAC’:////W éﬁ;/;ff B

Project No.: 7 q 5( i j é ?"/f + L/ O/

Purchase Order No.: / 61 9 C; 6’“ 7 /\/l \ ai/t/i,{% s fv /2;) P ~4
Invoice No.: Agency Org Object Amount
>0 ,06-i7 __ 71 2%329 59042 H _),470 %
[00G,0/-02 “) 59 g # 9437 &
[002.0]-03 ] 29 Bl a7%.9y

(003,010 1)

@ﬁf} 72 g/d 7%

A 5957 %7

Descriptron of W@rk F’erformed

/w Yo g S cyf%cwfv S WM)@ SEU] CeD

Prepared By: r\\\/él{ /Z/{/ éj%‘“/ W Date: é’ / /Z/(Z’j/ / &
m Date: é / (3:;}' ,/ / 0O

Reviewed By K \ Date:
_Grant Accounting

Approved By: [ANL

White Copy — Accounts Payablle; Yellow Copy ~ Accounts Payable; Pink Copy — Grant Accounting; Gold Copy — FP&C

C/D 1882 (11/06)



g 8

KMA Design

135 Technology Drive, Suite 401
Canonsburg, PA 15317

Invoice

Date invoice No.
06/01/10 2906.06-13
“Z
Bill To:
College of DuPage
c/o Angela Knoble, AlA
Facilities, Planning & Construction
425 Fawell Blvd.
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137
P.O. Number Terms Due Date Project
Net 30 07/01/10 Int/Ext Signage
[tem Description Quantity Rate Amount
for development of an inetrior and exterior
wayfinding and signage program at DuPage
College
KMA Design
¢ 'EXTERIOR Signage and Wayfinding
Fée Income ° ) %Tasgélﬁ'%;oo% completed) 1,280.00 1,280.00 .-
Fee Income _  TaskVil(100% completed) 1,280.00 1,280.00
Fez Income Task VII|{41% completed) 940.00 940.00
Expense ‘. “thotel . 420.98 420.98| .
. Expense & parki%g (Pittsburgh International Airport) 211.00 211.00; -
JExpense i . 'meals=:* 367.58 367.58
Expense " rental car 340.76 340.76
Expense fuel 9.67 9.67
Expense mileage 123 0.50 61.50
Expense airfare 2,159.00 2,159.00 —
Q/ (0
Py ,
/] / { vV
/ U
/
Please make check payable to Kerestes-Martin Associates, Inc. and remit to above
address. Total $7,070.49




TELEPHONE 630-681-9200

§(](an1plmui

HAMPTON INN CAROL STREAM, 205 W NORTH AVE
CAROL STREAM, IL 60188

FAX 630-415-0660

JOO 3B .0/

2
Cd

&

Official Sponsor

IMARTIN, BARBARA . 527/KXTD

135 TECHNOLOGY DR adurme room number. 4/26/2010  6:04:00PM
SUITE 401 departure date: 4/27/2010
ICANONSBURG, PA 15317 '
S adult/child: 2/0

room rate: $115.00

If the debit/credit card you are using for check-in is attached to a bank or checking account, a hold will RAT LV1

be placed on the account for the full anticipated dollar amount to be owed to the hotel, including HH#%S[LVER

estimaled incidentals, through your date of check-out and such funds will not be released for 72 business AL UA e o0

hours from the date of check-out or longer at the discretion of your finandial institution. BONUS AL CAR

Confirmation: 80455255

4/27/2010 PAGE 1

Rates subject to applicable sales, occupancy, or other taxes. Please do not leave any money or items of value unattended in
your room. A safety deposit box is available for you in the fobby. I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree
to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company or assaciation fails to pay for any part or the
full amount of these charges. | have requested weekday delivery of USA TODAY. if refused, a credit of $0.75 will be applied
to my account. in the event of an emergency, |, or someone in my party, require special evacuation due 1o a physical disability.
Please indicate yes by checking here: [}

signature:

reference

account no.

description

for reservations call 1.800.hampton or visit us online at hampton.com

amount

4/26/2010 542935 LODSENET-SERVICES —$15.99-
4/26/2010 542935 TAXES ‘ $0.96
4/26/2010 542974 GUEST ROOM | $115.00
4/26/2010 542974 STATE TAX $6.90
4/26/2010 542974 CITY TAX t $5.75 N
4/27/2010 542992 VS *5045 i ($144.60)
WILL BE SETTLED TO VS *5045 $0.00
EFFECTIVE BALANCE OF $0.00
gL ® .
RS
c‘“*, c.accz c:c‘-
o€ ¢S P 13
. ceEad
L3
caees e € €
€ & cEvs et
© ; v . L e 5 cee
€ cecee€ ¢ & €
E < e
‘e Youﬁavesagrnedagqrt')ximalely 1322 HHonors points and approxi é%ﬁﬁ m‘ E‘Kﬁ?
geess Airlifias.for this stay. To check your earnings for this stay or any ot’;gr;g‘%hﬂéfa 0y O m[gre 5:1’ é,) JO%L
| Hilto
Earn a free night certificate after 4 stays between 4/6 and 6/30/10. Must register prior to check-in at
hamptonoffericom. Subject fo full terms and conditions at hamptonoifer.com.

date of charge folio/check no.

122044 A

thanks.

card member name

P I TR W WY

authorization T M nitial

AR BARRABAY Tocation

establshment agrees to transmit to catd holder for payment

purchases & services

taxes

tips & misc.

signature of card member

total amount

X -144.60
o @ @ ® bd
A AL e SO oot Eenton wie HOMER e "HHONORS

HILTON WORLDWIDE



HAMPTONTNN CARUL STREAN, 205 W NURTH AVE

CAROL STREAM, IL 60188 Us A
TELEPHONE 630-681-9200 FAX 630-415-0660 mﬁ#@
\0 0 ’S Q \ Official Sponsor
AARTIN, BARBARA . 522/SXBL
35 TECHNOLOGY DR il foc?m,”d“Tt?e“ 4/26/2010  6:05:00PM
SUITE 401 address A ate: 47272010
SANONSBURG, PA 15317 parture date.
IS adult/child: 2/0
room rate: $110.00
If the debit/credit card you are using for check-in is attached to a bank or checking account, a hold will RATE PLAN LV1
be placed on the account for the full anticipated dollar amount to be owed to the hotel, including HH# 857112255 SILVER
edtimated incidentals, through your date of check-out and such funds wil not be released for 72 business AL UA #00230600660
hours from the date of check-out or longer at the discretion of your financial insitution. BONUS AL C
Sonfirmation: 84387799 Rates subject to applicable sales, occupancy, or other taxes. Please do not leave any money or items of value unattended in
your room. A safety deposit box is available for you in the lobby. | agree that my fiability for this bill is not waived and agree
to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company or association fails to pay for any part or the
4/27/2010 PAGE 1 full amount of these charges. | have requested weekday delivery of USA TODAY. If refused, a credit of $0.75 will be applied
to my account. In the event of an emergency, |, or someone in my party, require special evacuation due to a physical disability.
Please indicate yes by checking here: D
signature:
reference description amount
4/26/2010 542971 GUEST ROOM $110.00
4/26/2010 542971 STATE TAX $6.60
4/26/2010 542971 CITY TAX $5.50
4/27/2010 542993 VS *5045 ($122.10) WV
WILL BE SETTLED TO VS *5045 $0.00
EFFECTIVE BALANCE OF $0.00
ELEE
< «©
EE T
n gl & PEX-E 2 2 ®
cet &F iy Ea &% .
. © = cEETE
coE&® g el
¢ N ewec €2
- &
Q‘f’.sg zegt g tcic
Py L .
c : A g ¢ \ o
o % Youshavaseamed gggrbximately 1265 HHonors points and approxi l}l I':Ll({#
cuEss Airlifieé for This stay. To check your earnings for this stay or any ot'f:?r%ﬁ% gﬂ‘,v of m%re Sr?r 30 JO%L
Hilto
Earn a free night certificate after 4 stays between 4/6 and 6/30/10. Must register prior to check-in at
hamptonofferjcom. Subject to full terms and conditions at hamptonoffer.com.

for reservations call 1.800.hampton o visit us online at hampton.com

account no. date of charge folio/check no.
_ 182042 A
card member name authorization initial
establishment no. and location establishment agrees 10 transmit to card holder for payment pUrChaSES & services
taxes
tips & misc.
signature of card member
total amount
X 0.00
W D @
CONRAD @ (P E Nitton | HOMEWOOD @ (o
oo COIILY ilton A | e HOMER] LV HHONORS

sviTEs HILTON WORLDWIDE



24776719 P4:41
EXIT TIME:

A4/27/10 16;24
PERE-DUR,: HRS:MINM

1:11:43
LHOUNT;

§ 22,00
VIsk
EXERODNO0XN6431

LUTH, CODE 480974
CASHIER 46 H39




rking
TEIPT H3d

/16 B%i2¢
16 1621

UE, . HRS:HIH
101857




SPOB 0y

Pittsburqh

Intl. Lirpor+
Parking

RECEIPT Hiz
ENTRY TINE:
64/26/16 85127
EXIT TIue
@4/27!1@

PARE-DUE. ;s iy

EHOUNT:

VIse
RNy




054
Server: JILL K Ken: 44
(4/26/10 20000, Swped  T: b1 dere 4

OUTHACK STEAKHUUSL #1475
166 SOUTH GARY &VE
BLOOMINGDALE, 1i 80108
(630 552-84914

MERCHANT #:

CARD TYPE ACCOUNT NUMBER

VIS FREARKYAAEERB045

(0 THANSACTION APPROVED
AUTHORTZATION #: 039710

Reference: 0426010000064

[RANS TYPE: Llenlt Card Salt

CHECHK : 105 .91

= o
TIP: R
TOTAL :

OUTBACK

STEAKHOUSE

0064 Table 51 #larty 4
JILL K SvrCk: 3 6:%hp 04726710

1 COLD BEVERAGE Z.49
S 456~
RS -l
e 14 0 5
11107 5TK & SNOW 19.85
1 2 GRILL LOB 407 23.95
1 B0Z STK & SNOW 16.95
1 OPEN FOOD HOT, amount?
1.00 1.00
1 B0Z STK & GSB/W 15.95
1 BOAY DOG 0.00

Sub Total: 9B.Z29
TaX : 7.82
04726 TP TOT AL = 105 .91

HAVE FUN.GET REWARDS!
Win exciting Tim MoGraw memorabilia,
tickets and Outhack offers!
egister online at MyOutbackRewards.com
and enter this code:

H406-60041-21140

Code expires B0 days from date above.
Some restrictions apply, see rules.



CVS/ pharmacy

forache\Naysyou(zne”

230EAST NORTH AVENUE, GLENDALE HTS, 1

i

Panera Bread PHARMAC Y : 653-2137  STORE: -
Cafe 0701 REGHOT TRAN#1475 (o R,
Dawners Grove, IL 60515 ’ LSHRE916306 STR#7208
Phone: 630-678-0490 o ,
1 GE WA ER 247 1.198
4/26/2010 8:20:29 AM 1 GE WA"ER 247 1.198
Order: 728024 Cashier: Jaclyn L YRIEC 130 ge qocy 4957,
1 POWER SANDWICH 3.69 ¢ Tens
10.J. SMALL 1.69 SUSTOTAL % 16
1 BCN EGG & CHZ 3.69 IL 1.75% Tax 44
1 TALL COFFEE 1.59 TO AL 2580~ 2.8
1 SAUS EGG & CHZ 3.69 JISA 25 60
1 CINN ROLL 2.49 KRGS KRR R UG048 MS
1 GRANDE COFFEE 1.89 LHANGE
1 CAFE SAUSAGE 3.69

. LR IH‘IOI?HHI I

1 BEAR CLAW 2.19 2507 2080 1161 47
. 1.59 50 12
t REG. SODA SubTotal 2. 00 RETURNS: WITH RECEIPT THRU 06/25/2010
Tax 2.08 AP , :
T o RIL 26, 2010 9:24 pM
Visa 28.08 F=FLEXIELE SPENDING aceT SUMMARY (Esh)
Acet  XXXONE045 Healtt Care Eligible Total 15.25
AuthCode: 031949
Irénef 5415 ?xxx*****x****x*x*****x**xx*x***n**x
FSA surmary above includes items
(and tax) that may be eligible for elan
reimbur sement Restrictions may apply,
) ***ﬁ*r********x*wx*******x****x****x
TELL S HOW WE ARE DOING
= AND=YOU MAY WIN $2000 GET YOUR Cvs EXTRACARE caARD
GﬁgTﬁgWWW.PANERASURVEY.COM
OR CALL 1-877-467-8436 THANK vyou . SHOP 24 HOURS a7 CVS . CcoM

WITHIN 48 HOURS/ MONTHLY DRAWING
RULES AT WiW .PANERASURVEY . COM

HERE
Your Order Number is: 724
Customer / Pager: BILL CLINTON

Customer Copy



AT
U'IJT//Lfl(j' 10

SALES DRAFT

o
.
)

Your Profit Center Nawe Here
Address
City, State Zip Code
Phone Number

MERCH 10 88013
CASHIER:  Saddie
TERHINAL: 338 Tlaylor Stree

Visa

NAME : KOGICK/DAVID
NUMBER:  XXXXAOMXNNEU45
EXPIRE:  XX/XX

AUTH: 073882

AMOUNT:  36.11

CHECK : 3384607
TABLE:

TOTAL: 3611
GRATUITY:

TOTAL:

T agree to pay above total
amount according to my card
18suUer agreement

R
SIGNATURE

Customer Capy

CINDITOIN DROT GARTRCLLS

COLLEGE OF DUPAGE
GLEN ELLYN ILLINOIS
636-942-2666

Term ID: 74345832 Ref i: B@gs
Sale

wereenils

V154 Entry Hethod: Suined
Auount: $ .28
L 4oL
Toal: Y
04/26/16 14142

Tnvit: 600045 er Code: 027085
Batchi: 00002

Customer Copy

THANK YOU. HAVE A
BAGEL DAY



CHARTWELLS @ COLLEGE OF DUPAGE
425 FAMELL BLVD
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137
630-942 - 2666

Tern 10: 73154786 Ref 1i: auoz
Sale

Srenireengdd]

DEB1T Entry Method: Suived

Total: ¢ 19.65

04,2610 14:18:34

T i: G00002 foor Code: 930616

Batchit: 0AB322

Rey -reval Ref M: 011619439602
Trace fudit #: 434605

Net TU: 478

vettie Date: 0427

Customer Copy

THANK YOU!
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From: David Kosick <DWK@THEKMAGROUP.COM>
Subject: Chicago Trip - April 12
Date: March 26, 2010 10:48:25 PM EDT

To: Vicki Kerestes <vlk@thekmagroup.com>
Cc: Jason Engbarth <jge@thekmagroup.com>, Barbara Martin <bjm@thekmagroup.com>, Frank Speney

<fas@thekmagroup.com>
Vicki,
This gets charged to the DuPage number (1003.01) for handling multiple vendors. They will need a car while in Chicago.

Thanks

Dave

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Southwest Airlines" <SouthwestAirlines@luv.southwest.com>

Date: March 26, 2010 10:43:13 PM EDT

To: DWK@THEKMAGROUP.COM

Subject: Ticketiess Confirmation - ENGBARTH/JASON GREY - QGD4VZ
Repty-To: "Southwest Airlines" <po-reply @luv.southwest.com:

Receipt and Itinerary as of 03/26/10 9:43 PM

EARLYBIRD
CHECK-IN

A More Conveniant
Way To Travel

Confirmation Date: 03/26/10
Received: WN/DAVID KOSICK BY ICBM

Be prepared when you get there!
Consult Travel Guide for relevant
tips from real travelers.

_ PassengerName  AccouniNumbe  Tickett  ‘Expiration!
ENGBARTH/JASON GREY - None Entered - 5262190713901 03/26/11
SPENEY/FRANK ANTHONY il -'None Entered - 5262190713902 - 03/26/11

1 Al travel involving funds from this Confirmation Number must be completed by the expiration date.

art: PITTSBURGH PA to CHICAGO-MIDWAY _( Trave
Date Flight Routing Details
Mon Apr 12 #1225 Depart PITTSBURGH PA (PIT) at 11:20 AM
o _ Artive in CHICAGO MIDWAY (MDW) al 11:45 AM
Return: CHICAGO MIDWAY to PITTSBURGH PA ( Travel Time: 1 hrs 15 mins)
Date Flight Routing Detalls

Mon Apr 12 #1116 Depart CHICAGO MIDWAY (MDW) at 8:10 PM
Arrive in PITTSBURGH PA (PIT) at 10:25 PM




Base Fare
+ Excise Taxes

Advertised Fare $284.00
+ Segment Fee $14.80
+ Passenger Facility Fee  $18.00
+ Security Fee” $10.00
Total Payment: $326.80

1Security Fee is the government-
imposed September 11th Security Fee.

Current paymeni(s)
03/26/10 Visa XXXXXXXXXXXX3656 $326.80

‘AII travel inJolving funds from this Confirmation Number must be compieted by the expiration date. Any change to this
itinerary may resuit in a fare increase.

Fare Calculation:

PIT WN CHI86.51W14NR WN PIT45.58TE14TNR 132.09 END ZPPITMDW XFPIT4.5MDW4.5 AY5.008PIT2.50 MDW2.50

ks i i
Passengers who do not obtain a boarding pass and are not present and available for boarding in the departure gate area at
least ten minutes prior to scheduled departure time may have their reserved space cancelled and will not be eligible for

denied boarding compensation.

Air transportation by Southwest Airlines is subject to Southwest Airlines' Passenger Contract of Carriage, the terms of which

are incorporated by reference.

Notice of incorporated Terms

~ dditional Information for Travelers
- ' :Quhng gzhegki | Eres Baggage Allowance | Checkin: Reguirgmenis :
:V%Jnﬂight Serv;ce | Traval Tools 1 ‘Reftind Infonnahon ]anacy Polg | Southwast Axdines Destinatxan 7
| of flight ¢ 4 esion’yuu'r cs’llq:horié,’pa"g"e personal
- mail account. Or, use our automated ‘phone service by calling 1-BBB-SWA-TRIP.




From: "Southwest Airlines" <SouthwestAirlines@luv.southwest.com>
Subject: Ticketless Confirmation - KOSICK/DAVID WARREN - QEKZLO
Date: April 15, 2010 5:05:19 PM EDT
To: DWK@THEKMAGROUP.COM
Reply-To: "Southwest Airlines" <no-reply@Iuv.southwest.com>

SOUT HWEST?OM

Receipt and Itinerary as of 04/15/10 4:05 PM

EARLYBIRD

CHECK-IN <0
S A More Convanient SREAWAY
Way To Travel

Confirmation Date: 04/15/10
Received: WN/DAVID KOSICK BY ICBM

Be prepared when you get there!
Consult Travel Guide for relevant
tips from real travelers.

< AccountNumber; S o or ot - Expiration”
KOSICK/DAVID WARREN [ 5262194668954 04/15/11
MARTIN/BARBARA JEAN 012 . 5262194668955 04/15/11
ENGBARTH/JASON GREY - None Entered - 5262194668956 04/15/11
MEUCCIBRADLEY-ALAN ~ -'None Entered - . 5262194668057 : 04/15/11

1 All travel involving funds from this Confirmation Number must be completed by the expiration date.

‘Depart: PITISBURGH PA o MIDW
Date Routing Detalls
Mon Apr 26 # 0382 Depart PITTSBURGH PA (PIT) at 6:45 AM
Arnve in CHICAGO MIDWAY (MDW) at7.15AM

e

'Routing Detalls

Depart CHICAGO MIDWAY (MDW) at 1;35 PM
_ Arrive in PITTSBURGH PA (PIT) at 3:50 PM

Date

/m¢

Base Fare $707.00
+ Excise Taxes $53.00
Advertised Fare $760.00
+ Segment Fee $28.60
+ Passenger Facility Fee $36.00
+ Security Fee' $20.00
Total Payment: $845.60

iSacurily Fee is the govemment-
imposed Seplember 11th Security Fee.

Current payment(s)
04/15/10 Visa XXXXXXXXXXXX3656 $845.60

Vst

All tra;éi mvolvmg funds from this Confirmation Number must be completed by the expiration date. Any change to this
itinerary may resuli in a fare increase.

Fare Calculation:

PIT WN CHi107.91H1ONR WN PIT68.84MD1ONTNR 176.75 END ZPPITMDW XFPIT4.5MDW4.5 AY5.00$PIT2.50 MDW2.50



ding pass ‘and are not present and available for boarding in the departure gate area at
least ten minutes prior to scheduled departure time may have their reserved space cancelled and will not be eligible for
denied boarding compensation.

e
to Southwest Airlines’ Passenger Contract of Cari age, the terms of which

A|r transportatlon Y outhwest Airlines is subje
are incorporated by reference.

Notice of incorporated Terms




Southwest Airlines - EarlyBird Check-in Confirmation https://www.southwest.com/flight/early-bird-confirmation.html?...

EarlyBird Check-in Option Purchase

EarlyBird Check-in has been added to reservation #QEKZLO. Your payment of
$80.00 has been processed successfully. & iprin: this page to serve as your receipe

_ AIR ITINERARY
DAVID $10 APR Pittsburgh, PA to Chicago, IL #382 Depart Pittsburgh, PA (PIT) 6:45 AM
KOSICK 26  Monday, Aprl 26, 2010 Arrive In Chicago (Midway),
Travel Time 1 h 30 m IL (MDW) 7115 AM
BARBARA  $10 (Nonstop) ( :
MARTIN
) JASON $10
ENGBARTH
BRADLEY  $10
.EIG
(g2 MEUCCI
DAVID $10 APR Chicago, IL to Pittsburgh, PA #433 Depart Chicago (Midway), IL  1:35PM
KOSICK 27 Tuesday, April 27, 2010 (MDW)
Travel Time 1 h 15 m Arrive in Pittsburgh, PA (PIT)  3:50PM
BARBARA  $10 (Nonstop) rrive in urgh, PA (PIT)
MARTIN
JASON $10
ENGBARTH
BRADLEY 10
¥

MEUCCI

= EarlyBird Check-in = Business Select (i) = A-List

BILLING (Receipt #: 5260634145709, 5260634145707, 5260634145708, 5260634145711, 5260634145710, 5260634145713,
5260634145712, 5260634145714)

Credit Card Holder Name Form of Payment Bllling Address Amount

David Kosick VISA XXXXXXXXXXXX-3656 135 Technology Drive Suite 401 Canonsburg, PA 15317 $80.00

YOUR FAYDRITE
DESTINATIONS .
cin

Search Ali Cars

Search All Hotels Earn Rapid Rewards

1 of | 4/15/10 5:15 PM
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ALAMO

RA 719000026 [nv 0

Rental  26-MAY-2010 10:05 AM
MINNEAPOLIS- ST. PAUL APT | INDBERGH
Return  27-MAY-2010 11:36 AM
MINNEAPOLIS- ST. PAUL APT LINDBERGH

DAVID ¥ KOSICK

Vehicle # AH377797

Made | SANTA FE

Class Driven IFAR  Class Charged SFAR
License# 067007  State/Province MN

M/Kms Driven 103 r——
M/Kms Out 54
MiKms In 157
gRAVELOCiIg.gO? g&?P
ontract 075
Billing Ref 04224630601 ]
Charges No Unit Price  Amount
GPS NAVIGA 2 Days 11.99  23.98*
FSO 1 Rental 52.85 52.85
TE&M 1 Days 75.41 75.41*
T&M 2 Hours  25.14  50.28*
UNLIM M/KM 0 M/Kms 0.00*
DSCNT T8M 15,00 -18,85*
VEHICLE RENTAL FEE 7.78
CONCESSION RECOVERY FEE 18.37*
CAR RENTAL TAX 9.65 ®
RNTL AUTO FACILITY CHG 6.50* \-—_._..J
SALES TAX 87.275 ¥ 11.33
Total Charges USD 237.30
Deposit Visa 5045
Amount Due Ush 237.30

* Taxable |tems
Subject to Audit
Customer service Number 1(800) 445-5664



Faradies Shops - Philadelphia
PHILADELPHIA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
PHILADELPHIA, PA

S5 MENTOS BERRY 03116355000
0.99 7
S5 MENTOS BERRY 03116355000
0.99 1T
TIC TAC CINNAMON 75769105000
0.99 tT
POLAND SPRINGS 700ML 20292260000
2.29 7
TAOTAL ' $5.26
VIsA $5.26

AUTHE 063554
05/26/2010 07:10AM
REFERENCE #: 014611202062 (]75

3
TTEMS 4 \QQ(NHRRIETTE
1772 0

05/26/2010 07:06RM 3418 0780

Thank You for shopping CNBC Stores
exclusively operated by Paradies Shoes
Go Inside The Real New Jersey Mob
MOB MONEY
PREMIERES JUNE 23 @ 9PM ET/PT ON CNBC



Auntie Anne’'s
PA #1794
Philadelphia International Airport
Concourse B/C
8500 Essington Ave.
Philadelphia, PA 19153
215,492 5537

Date: 05/27/2010 05:37PM
Card Type: Visa/Mc

Acct Num:  sxskkskkkkdss391
Exp Date:  sx/%x

Auth Code: 802627

Check: 249

Server: 7475 Gregory

Ref Number:

Amount : $12,08f/

**CUSTOMER COPY:*xx

HMSHOST . -
NORTH TERM FRENCH MEADOW BAR
MSP INT'L AIRPORT

CHECK: 1240

TABLE: 105 /1
SERVER: 6154 Amanda
DATE: MAY27'10 12:44PM
CARD TYPE: VISA AO
ACCT #: AXXXRXARAXKAIG

EXP DATE: XX/ HX
AUTH CODE: 371887
BARBARA J MARTIN

TOTAL 29.56
TIP
TOTAL ;ﬁ -
X

I AGREE TO PAY THE ABOVE AMOUNT
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CARD
ISSUER'S AGREEMENT.

(OL3 o

Anne's
#1994
aa International Airport
Concourse B/C
8500 Essington Ave.
Philadelphia, PA 19153
215.482,5537

7475 Gregory

Check: 249 Guests: 1
05/27/2010 05:37PH
2 Original $5.50
2 Dip Cheese $1.50
2 Soda 320z $4.70
Visa/Mc $12.08
krkkkkkkkE33911
Subtotal $11.70
Tax $0.38
Payment $12.08
Change Due $0.00

——————————— Check Closed -----------
05/27/2010 05:37:53PH

HAVE A PRETZEL PERFECT DAY!!
THANK YOU!'! COME AGAIN!!

(SIGNATURE)



Bubba Gump Shrimp Co
Restaurant & Market
396 South Ave #5396
Bloomington, MN 55425
952-853-6600

Server: Christine B 1243-48 05/26/2010

Table 800/1 10:09 PM
Guests: 2 50054
Tea 2.39
No Glass
Evian 2.00
Shrimp & Veggie Skewers 16.50
Kentucky Bourbon Skewers 16.50
Complete Subtotal 37.39
4 Ttems
Subtotal 37.39
Tax 2.72
Total 40,11
Balance Due 40.11

Take our survey within 7 days
at TELLFORREST.COM or
call 1-866-507-8728 and
enter our sweepstakes o win
a $100 Bubba Gump gift card!
No purchase necessary.

Bubba Gump Shrimp Co
Restaurant & Market
396 South Ave #5396
Bloomington, MN 55425
952-853-8600

Server: Christine B 1243-4 DOB: 05/26/2010

10:10 PM 05/26/2010
Table 600/1 5/50054
VISA 9437230

Card #XXXXXXXXXXKXD045
Magnetic card present: KOSICK DAVID
Approval: 097022

Amount : 40.11
-
+ Tip: 18
= Total: H& -

27
7

Customer



Holiday Stationstores
Shop the difference!

45 St Paul
CRAVE 5/26/2010 3:57:01 M

Mall of America
Bloomington, MN

DOB: 05/26/2010

FhRAEkk REPRINT s s#ckok

Server: Joseph

. 05/26/2010
12:13 P 2770006 CREDIT CARD SALE
51/1 HoT1iday . »
7340035 store#: 0045 Terminal#:0004
VISﬁ T 200 So. Wabasha St. Paul MN
¥ oot ;
ﬁi;neﬁ’é Card present: KOSICK DAVID }ZSSICQ%Z‘%XXXXXE’O“5
Approval: 099947
: $ 40.16 Register: 3 Trans Seq #:1188147
Aount - X Store: # 45 ., Lacey
 Tip: 7 1 AQUAFINA 10T $1.79
.. ,// 1 AZ TEA GRN 2307 PP.99 $0.86
- Total: ke 1 M&M PEANUT BAG 12.60z $3.69
Sub. Total: $6.36
Tax: $0.35
X Total: $6.71
If you would Tike to donate Discount Total: $0.00
to Starkey Hearing Foundation, .
plegse write in the amount‘bg}ow, gg:iée gg‘gg
For more information visit '
www. starkeyhearingfoundation. org
$ INV#: 155817090 APPROVAL: 045282
Thank You
wkxikCustomer CopyKrkek Please Come Again Soon
Visit us at

www.holidaystationstores.com



et (afe

g500 Essington fue.

Ticket @ 29
Cashier CASHIER_]
Register Name -

06330 AN 05/26/2010
oxx-5045 EXp YX-AK

Card B XX
yisa Auth. # ¢ 009887 DAVID KOSICK

Charae Aoount nm -

Tin nount
Total hoount.

Custoner Copy
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JSAirways | Print or View Trip Details

j oo 3. &)

il

: Print

Gonfirmation code: AFVEPR
Dale issued: Friday, May 14, 2010

Trip details

Depart: Pittsburgh, PA & Minneapolis/St. Paul, MN

hitp://shopping.usairways.com/flights/PrintViewDetails.aspx

L

Scan at any US Airways kiosk to check in.

Date: Wednesday, 26 May 2010

Flight # Depart Arrive Travel time Vieal Aircraft Cabin Seats
332 = 5:30 AM PIT 6:37 AM PHL 1th7m None E170 Coach {1} 10C 10A
Stop® Change plane
3315 = 7:50 AM PHL 9:58 AM MSP 3h 8m None E175 Coach {F} 15C 15A
Return: Minneapolis/St. Paul, MN Gz Pittshurgh, PA Date: Thursday, 27 May 2010
Flight # Depart Arrive Travel time Meal Aircraft Cabin Seats
1762 = 1:05 PM MSP 4:42 PM PHL 2h 37m None A318 Coach {l.} 10B 5B
Siop: Change piane
1896 = 6:20 PM PHL 7:57 PMPIT 1h 37m None E190 Coach (L.} 12A12C
= USAiways =7 Flight operated by Republic Airdines
doing business as US Airways
Express .
Passenger summary
- . Special
P F t flyer # (Airl Ticket #
assenger name requent flyer # (Airline) icke! needs?
David Warren Kosick B s o) 03723886925006
Barbara Jean Martin -(US Airways) 03723886925010

Day of departure phone 724-263-5903

Ticketing terms & conditions

Ticket is non-transferable.

Ticket is non-refundable

Unused tickets must be cancelled on the date of departure to retain
value.

Any change to this reservation (including flight, dates, or cities) is
subject to a $150.00 change fee per passenger. The new itinerary will
be priced at the lowest available published fare at the time of change,
which may result in a fare increase.

Ticket expires one year from original date of issue. Unflown value
expires one year from original date of issue.

Checked baggage fees may apply

Jof2

Email for receipt dwk@thekmagroup.com

Total travel cost (2 passengers)

2 adults
Taxes and fees

$690.22
§137.38

Fare total $827.60 Non-refundable

5/14/10 4:22 PM



SAirvegsTPrnt or View Trip Details

20f2

Air transportation on US Airways is subject to the US Airways Contract -

of Carriage. View this document in PDF format.

Security regulations may require us to disclose to government agencies

the data you provide 1o us in connection with this reservation.
Changes to the country of origin are not permitted, except for changes
between the United States and U.S. territories.

Send US your compliments and/or complaints.

Dividend Miles Multiplier transactions do not count towards Preferred
status. Dividend Miles Muitiplier transactions are non-refundable.

Dividend Miles Multiplier purchased mileage may vary from actual flight

mileage. Federal excise fax of 7.5% inciuded in displayed prices. All
terms & conditions of Dividend Miles program apply.

http://shopping.usainvays.com/flights/PrintViewDetails aspx

Dividend Miles Multiplier $79.00

Total $906.:60

-+ Charged to David W. Kosick
semnessreess5045 (Visa)

5/14/104:.21 PM



room: S | }

USA

Official Sponsor

MARTIN, BARBARA . 513/KXTY

y name room number:

135 TECHNOLOGY DR adeiress arrival date: 5/26/2010 10:19:00AM

SU’TE 401 departure date: 5/27/2010

CANONSBURG, PA 15317 A

us adult/child: 0

room rate: 148.00

If the debivcredit card you are using for check-in is attached to & bank o checking account, a hold wik RAT Lv1

be placed on the account for the full anticipated dollar amount 10 be owed to the hotel, inciuding HH#

estimated incidentals, through your date of check-out and such funds will not be refeased for 72 business AL: UA

hours from the date of check-out or longer at the discretion of your financia! institution BONUS AL: CAR:

CONFIRMATION NUMBER : 80975003 Rates subject 1o applicable sales, occupancy, of other taxes. Please do not leave any money or items of value unattended in
your room. A safety deposit box is avaitable for you in the lobby. | agree that my kability for this bill is not wawed and agree
to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company or association fails to pay for any part or the

5/27/2010 PAGE 1 full amount of these charges. | have requested weekday delivery of USA TODAY. If refused, a credit of 30.75 will be applied
10 my account. In the event of an emergency. |, or someone in my party, require special evacuation dus to & physical disabikity
Please indicate yes by checking here: [ |
signature:

S

reference | description i amount w0

5/26/2010 316798 GUEST ROOM $149.00
5/26/2010 316798 RM-STATE TAX $10.84
5/26/2010 | 316798 RM-CITY TAX $10.43
|
i WILL BE SETTLED TO VS *5045 $170.27
EFFECTIVE BALANCE OF $0.00
EXPENSE REPORT SUMMARY
10 00:00:00 STAY TOTAL
ROOM & TAX| $170.27 $170.27

DAILY T;OTAL $170.27 $170.27

You have earned approximately 1713 HHonors points and approximately 149 rpiles with United
Airlines for this stay. To check your earnings for this stay or any other stay at any of more than 3,000

Hilto

Earn a free night certificate after 4 stays between 4/6 and €/30/10. Must register prior to check-in at
hamptonoffer.com. Subject to full terms and conditions at hamptonoffer.com.

thanks.

for reservations call 1.800.hampton or visit us online at hampton.com

account no. date of charge folio/check no.
— 446850 —

card member name authorization {'mmal
establishment no. and location establisnment agrees 10 ransmit 1o card holder for payment purchases & services

taxes

tips & misc.
signature of card member

total amount
X 0.00

N comnsn @ @ B o HOMER) s M HHONORS

WALDORF Hilton Dave s TrIE  mnasssy Grand Vacatione



(6] cmege of DuPage Facilities Planning & Construction

Facilities Operations & Maintenance
Payment Authorization

To: Accounts Payable

Date: - ‘ol Vendor:

Project No.:

Purchase Order No.:

Invoice No.: Agency Org Object Amount

o ;‘ j]; -~ ;
/
H &

| ' ZT5E AN
I e ! . ﬂ; ey uil ‘7 }f\j ;
Toté ' 4 | 14 45

JON 222000 -
Description of Work Performed: At

Prepared By: , i i 7 Date:

Approved By: iy R Date:

Reviewed By: ‘ Date:
Grant Accounting

White Copy — Accounts Payablle; Yeliow Copy — Accounts Payable; Pink Copy — Grant Accounting; Gold Copy — FP&C

C/D 1882 (11/06)



KMA Design
135 Technology Drive, Suite 401
Canonsburg, PA 15317

Bill To:

College of DuPage

c/o Angela Knoble, AIA

Facilities, Planning & Construction
425 Fawell Blvd.

Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

Invoice

Date

Invoice No.

05/01/10

1003.01-03

P.O. Number

Terms

Due Date

Project

Net 30 05/

31/10

Additional CA

Item Description

Quantity

Rate

Amount

management of additional fabricator for COD
signage project

Fee Income Task |: (70% completed)

Expense

Expense
Expense

color plots (11" x 17")
b/w copies
postage

0.15

40
12

6,740.00

1.50
0.25
0.44

1,011.00

60.00
3.00
0.44

Please make check payable to Kerestes-Martin Associates, Inc. and remit to above

address.

Total

$1,074.44




Client Number 8.5x171 - Xerox [11x17 - Plot Color 8.5x11 11x17 - Xerox
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KMA Design
135 Technology Drive, Suite 401
Canonsburg, PA 15317

Bill To:

College of DuPage

c/o Angela Knoble, AIA

Facilities, Planning & Construction
425 Fawell Bivd.

Glen Ellyn, IL. 60137

Invoice

Date

Invoice No.

06/01/10

1003.01-04

P.O. Number

Terms

Due Date

Project

Net 30

07/01/10

Additional CA

ftem

Description

Quantity

Rate

Amount

Fee Income

Expense
Expense
Expense

management of additional fabricator for COD
signage project

Task I: (75% completed)
color plots (11" x 17"

b/w copies
postage

0.05

40
54

6,740.00

1.50
0.25
0.44

337.00

60.00| -

13.50 _
0.44

L
’ AN
[ 1
¥
Please make check payable to Kerestes-Martin Associates, Inc. and remit to above
address. Total $410.94




, 2805.02

26}/ 0 26

2804.03 93 8l 85
2711.02 0 0 0
2706.03 0 0 0
4000 5899 7021 5197

50160 37514 996} 2755
2901.05 0 0 0
2901.07 3083 0 3083
2901.08 0 0 0
2902.07 0 0 0
2903.02 0 0 0
2903.07 0 0 0
2902.1 8 4 4
2802.01 2V 1V 1
2903.04 30 3V 27
2906.02 0 0 0
2906.03 0 0 0
2907.03 0 0 0
2906.06 1125 383}/ 742
2907.01 68 34) 34
2907.05 0 0 0
2908.05 170/ 85/ 85
2909.02 418} 29} 389
2910.01 555 272 283
2910.03 0 0 0
2909.09 0 0 0
2909.04 0 0 0
2909.1 0 0 0
2910.04 0 0 0
1003.01 80 401 40
1003.02 130} 65 65
1003.03 23461 0 2346
1003.04 0 0 0
1003.05 0 0 0
1003.06 0 0 0
p2612.01 0 0 0
p2906.02 0 0 0
p1001.01 0 0 0
p1002.01 0 0 0
p1003.01 0 0 0
p2705.03 0 0 0
p1004.01 0 0 0
p2801.01 0 0 0
p2804.01 0 0 0
p2804.02 0 0 0
p2805.01 0 0 0
p2901.01 0 0 0
p2901.02 0 0 0
p2901.03 0 0 0

A-Qb)= €5



Client Number

8.5x11 - Xerox

11x17 - Plot

Color 8.5x11

11x17 - Xerox
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Date |Number of Postage Total Postage |Package to Project #
5/18/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Port Authority 1002.01 -
5/3/10 1 0.44 $0.44|Mount Nittany Medical Center 2708.03 +
5/3/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Mount Nittany Medical Center 2708.04 T
5/3/10 1 0.61 $0.61|Pittsburgh Penguins 2710.03 4
5/3/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Alle-Kiski Medical Center 2802.04 &
5/3/10 1 0.44 $0.44|Mount Nittany Medical Center 2901.01 -
5/3/10 1 0.44 $0.44|Forum Health System 2901.02 “
5/3/10 1 0.44 $0.44 {New Hampshire Technical Institute 2902.06 T
5/3/10 4 0.44 $1.76|Waterfront Place 2902.1 <
5/3/10 1 0.44 $0.44]Alle-Kiski Medical Center 2906.04 1
5/6/10 1 1.9 $1.90|College of DuPage 2906.06 -
5/3/10 1 0.44 $0.44|Mount Nittany Medical Center 2907.01 4
5/3/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Waynesburg University 2907.05
5/3/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Fairfield University 2910.01 A+
5/3/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Mount Nittany Medical Center 2911.01 -
5/3/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Mount Nittany Medical Center 2912.01 <«
5/3/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Borough of Sewickley 1002.03
5/3/10 3 0.44 $1.32 |Pittsburgh Penguins 1002.02 <
5/18/10 2 0.44 $0.88|Robert Morris University 2910.05 1
5/3/10 1 0.44 $0.44|Mount Nittany Medical Center 1003.02 -
5/3/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |NHAHA 1003.04 4~
5/3/10 2 0.44 $0.88|National Park Services 2909.02 7~
5/3/10 1 0.44 $0.44|City of Kennesaw 1003.07 7
5/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |Pittsburgh Penguins 1004.02
5/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44|City of Covington 1002.04 1
5/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 | Pittsburgh Penguins 1004.07 1
5/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |University of Pittsburgh 1004.06 -
5/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44|[City of Manassas 1004.01 <
5/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44|St. Anne Home 1004.03 1
5/6/10 1 0.44 $0.44 | Alle-Kiski Medical Center 1004.04 4~
5/18/10 1 0.44 $0.44 |California University of PA 2908.05 1
5/18/10 1 0.44 $0.44|College of DuPage 1003.01 "




of DuPage Facilities Planning & Construction

Facilities Operations & Maintenance
Payment Authorization

To: Accounts Payable

Date: -

Vendor:

Project Name:

Project No.:

Purchase Order No.:

Invoice No.: Agency Org Object Amount

Prepared By: Date: e,
Approved By: Date:
Reviewed By: o . Date:

- Grant Accounting

White Copy — Accounts Payablle; Yellow Copy ~ Actounts Payable; Pink Copy — Grant Accounting; Gold Copy — FP&C

C/D 1882 (11/06)



' KMA Design
- 135 Technology Drive, Suite 401

Invoice

Canonsburg, PA 15317 Date Invoice No.
06/01/10 1005.01-02
Bill To:
College of DuPage
c/o Angela Knoble, AIA
Facilities, Planning & Construction
425 Fawell Blvd.
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137
P.O. Number Terms Due Date Project
Net 30 07/01/10 MAC Signage Design
ltem Description Quantity Rate Amount
development of exterior sigange for the McAninch
Performing Arts Center
Fee Income Construction Documents (70% completed) 0.7 610.00 427.00
Please make check payable to Kerestes-Martin Associates, Inc. and remit to above
address. Total $427.00






